Multi Frequency Band Antennas
____________________________________
• High Speed Internet
• Vehicle tracking
• Asset tracking
• GPS Glonass
• Galileo Beidou
• WIFI Bluetooth

Ordering codes
TYPE GPS 850 900 1800 1900 2100 2400
WiFi
No of
cables
ADA-0410-x X X 1
ADA-0420-x X X 1
ADA-0430-x X X X X 1
ADA-0440-x X X X X X 1
ADA-0450-x X X X X X X 2
ADA-0460-x X 1
ADA-1410-x X X X 2
ADA-1420-x X X X 2
ADA-1430-x X X X X X 2
ADA-1440-x X X X X X X 2
ADA-1450-x X X X X X X X 3
ADA-1460-x X X 2
ADA-1470-x X 1
ADA-0480-x ~ 960MHz704 700-2700MHz ~ 2620MHz1710 1
ADA-0480-x MIMO ~ 960MHz704 700-2700MHz x 2 ~ 2620MHz1710 2
 GPS/Glonass versions avaliable
 Full GNSS avaliable
 3 cables versions avaliable
X = C for Center Bolt mount
X = S for Magnetic mount
X = T for Tape mount
Example: ADA-2481-C means GPS/Glonass + LTE + WiFi Center Bolt
______________________________________________________________________________________
July 2018 5/6 www.adactus.se